

The document following this cover sheet is an imaged document supplied by LANDATA®, Secure Electronic Registries Victoria.

Document Type	Cancelled Title
Document Identification	3243/524
Number of Pages	4
(excluding this cover sheet)	
Document Assembled	11/01/2025 22:46

## Copyright and disclaimer notice:

© State of Victoria. This publication is copyright and includes confidential information. No part may be reproduced by any process except in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Act or pursuant to a written agreement. The State of Victoria does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the information in this publication and any person using or relying upon such information does so on the basis that the State of Victoria shall bear no responsibility or liability whatsoever for any errors, faults, defects or omissions in the information.

The document is invalid if this cover sheet is removed or altered.

Entered in the Register Boo Vol 3243Fol. 6485 V 3243 ICTORIA. 28 /86 21.12.01 Certificate of UNDER THE "TRANSFER OF LAND ACT 1890." oseph David Houtchinson the Elder of Henry Street Blackburn Fruit Grower is now the proprietor of an Estate in Fre-simple, subject to the Encumbrances notified hereunder in All that piece of Land, delineated and colored and colored and colored and colored and colored and on the Map in the margin, Containing Thirty nine acres Three one rood and Three perches and One half of a perch or there. - about being part of Crown allohment Fourteen Parish of Warrandyte County of Evelyn -Dated the Eleventh day of December One thousand nine hundred and seven Assistant Registrar of Titles. ENCUMBRANCES REFERRED TO. T03243-524-1-0 D/946

The Measurements are in Links

Delivered by LANDATA®, timestamp 11/01/2025 22:46 Page 2 of 4

V1846 - F125 W280/86 6 For. 369125 Transfer 562265 Application Number or Symbol thereon. Day and Hour of its Production Names of the Parties to Pursuant to a Transfer from the Within named Joseph David Rutchinson, the elder, Mary Jane Brunner Matkins of bambridge Sheet Box Hill Married Noman now the proprietor of the within-described estate and land. Registered on the 2" day of June 1911 at 11.31 o'clock in the fore noon and numbered 652123. Assistant Registrar of Titles. Charles Erness Wright of Manningsree Road Hawthorn Architect is now the proprietor of the within described estate and land pursuant to a Wransfer from above named Mary Jane Brunner Wathins registered on the 18 Maday of .... June 1914 at 10 540 dock in the fore noon and numbered 750543 Astornoz. 156 Assistant Registrar of Titles. The 7th Charles Ernest Wright MORTO July 1916 361131 to Cecilia Eddy at 2.45 p.m. Naparrey Assistant Registrar of Titles. Charles Ernest Wright TRANSFER AS TO PART to died Douglas Enness Godden registers n 2 September 1944 Probate of Tus Will 00 27 / March 1950 numbered 2094730 CANCELLED AS TO PART See Certificate of Little THE EQUITY TRUSTEES EXECUTORS AND AGENOT COMPANY LIMITES of 4-72 7379 d. 1475773 ..... Vel Bourke Street elfelourne 15th anuary 1945 Ansistant Registrar of Title Assistant Registrar of Litt-Assistant Registrar of Titles. Frank becil Ayoane Nonga Park farmer, TRANSFER AS TO BALANCE to Sydney bain on 15 June 1953 numbere CANCELLED See Certificate of Title registered numbered 2565398 new the preprietor of the within described estate by transfer registered on /ol. 7897 Fol 073 and numbered 19405 Munchair 20, Assistant Registrar of Titles assistant Registrar of Titles Assistant Registrar of Titles. TRANSFER AS TO PART to Douglas Onnest Lodden registered an 27 March 1950 numbered 2291066 DUF. WII CANCELLED AS TO PART See Certificate of Litis Vol. 7379Fol. 1475773 25 1. Tonda JUL 1953 Assistant Registrar of Titles Assistant Registrar of Titles.

red Parel MARNING Parel Market State (1990) This document provides an image of a socildad fold of the Register. It is not a state Parel Market Market (1990) ATA<sup>®</sup> from the register of subsisting information in relation to the land to which it refers.



